
Aylsham Sports Hub 

Christmas/New Year Non Members Opening 

Times 

Friday 20th Dec  2pm – 6pm    6:30pm – 8pm 

Saturday 21st Dec  7am – 8:30am             3pm-5pm 

Sunday 22nd Dec  10am – 12am   1pm – 5pm 

Monday 23rd Dec  2pm – 6pm 

Friday 27th Dec  2pm – 6pm    6:30pm – 8pm 

Saturday 28th Dec  7am – 8:30am                             3pm – 5pm 

Sunday 29th Dec  10am – 12am                        1pm – 5pm 

Monday 30th Dec   2pm – 6pm 

Friday 3rd Jan                     2pm – 6pm       6:30pm – 9:30pm 

Saturday 4th Jan 7am – 8:30am             3pm-5pm 

Sunday 5th Jan                   10am – 12am             1pm – 5pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We wish you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New 

Year! Aylsham Sports Hub Team 



01263 738966 

 

Christmas Special 

Offers! 

Members Deals – 

Bring a guest – Bring 1 guest to any session throughout the Christmas break 

for FREE! 

Non Members Deals – 

Open, Inflatable or Family Swims 50% OFF – Come along to any of our 

Open, Inflatable or Family Swim Sessions for HALF PRICE during the 

Christmas break! 

Mondays – 2-6pm 

Fridays – 2-6pm & 6:30-8:00pm 

Saturdays – 7-8:30am & 3-5pm 

Sundays – 10am – 12pm & 1-5pm 

(T&C’s apply to all offers. All offers only valid 19/12/19 – 5/1/20) 

 


